
R. C. Tronics Incorporated2573 East Kercher Road                                                                                                      
Goshen, Indiana 46528                                                                                                        
Toll Free: 1-866-457-7790                                                                     

Phone 1-574-642-3857        
Facsimile: 1-574-642-3858 
http://www.rctronics.comRMA PACKING LIST DOCUMENT (RPLD)

NOTE #1: DISPLAY RMA  NUMBER ON EXTERIOR OF SHIPPING CONTAINER.

COMPANY
          BILL AND SHIP - ADDRESS    SHIP ALTERNATE - ADDRESS 

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

ZIP CODE

PHONE

FACSIMILE

CONTACT 

    SHIP #:        RETURN SHIP #:

RMA #:

EMAIL:

DATE: DATE:
RCT PART # IDENTIFIED PROBLEM WITH CONTROL            QTY    

01:

02:

03:

04:

05:

06:

07:

08:

09:

10:

SAVE FROM: WWW.RCTRONICS.COM  / AMBULANCES / REQUEST FOR RMA (RPLD). 
RENAME (RPLD) FILE WITH YOUR COMPANEY & SAVE ON YOUR COMPUTOR. 

FILL,TOP LEFT SIDE & BOTTOM OF DOCUMENT. 
EMAIL TO:  dchiddister@rctronics.com  &  tringler@rctronics.com

NOTES:

NOTE #2: 25% RESTOCK MAY BE IMPOSED ON ALL RETURNED PRODUCTS.
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